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Wednesday   7:00 PM Lanes 1 - 8Brookfield Bowl LLC
USBC Certification:

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   8-  7   6-  5   2-  1   4-  3
Next Week   3-  1   4-  2   8-  6   7-  5

President: David Pfeiffer    Vice President: Glenn Murrain
Secretary/Treasurer: Brian Menini

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 2 Helm Street 595 371 874 247 70605 54890 975 2811 1226 3564
2 3 6 The Jokers 591 375 895 227 70456 55591 990 2818 1225 3553
3 7 4 Budweiser 556 410 872 247 70469 54377 979 2785 1231 3541
4 2 7 Extreme Recreation 541 425 780 331 70147 48565 855 2428 1195 3477
5 8 3 Los Chimas 491 475 640 456 69497 41177 781 2105 1257 3533
6 6 1 Team 1 442 524 736 371 69033 45171 857 2438 1230 3557
7 1 8 Stanbury 414 552 660 438 68731 43654 814 2228 1183 3383
8 4 5 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1 1082 1034 1038 3154 16 <---> The Jokers 1075 1206 1051 3332 30
3-4 Extreme Recreation 1096 1184 1167 3447 19 <---> Budweiser 1183 1149 1168 3500 27
5-6 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Los Chimas 1166 1091 1109 3366 42
7-8 Helm Street 1087 1187 1122 3396 32 <---> Stanbury 1100 1096 1057 3253 14

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 990 The Jokers 979 Budweiser 975 Helm Street
Scratch Series 2818 The Jokers 2811 Helm Street 2785 Budweiser

Handicap Game 1257 Los Chimas 1231 Budweiser 1230 Team 1
Handicap Series 3564 Helm Street 3557 Team 1 3553 The Jokers

Men Scratch Game 269 Greg Davis 266 Chuck Webb 259 Wayne Stockwell
Scratch Series 667 Billy Waddle 665 Chuck Webb 663 Travis Goosey

Handicap Game 323 Wayne Stockwell 313 Greg Davis 310 Chuck Webb
Handicap Series 824 Frank Graff 811 Wayne Stockwell 792 Andrew Hoyt

Women Scratch Game 228 Paige Finney 223 Paula McCollum 213 Pam Murrain
213 Cheryl Riddle

Scratch Series 656 Paula McCollum 613 Paige Finney 572 Cheryl Riddle
Handicap Game 288 Paige Finney 278 Pam Murrain 277 Paula McCollum
Handicap Series 818 Paula McCollum 793 Paige Finney 768 Debbie Shiflett

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

Lane 1 - 8 - Stanbury   HDCP=438
Trish Wilburn 7603 60 126 93
Tina King 3248 30 108 109
Megan Sensenich 3564 27 132 88
Paula Hamilton 6584 51 129 90
Shannon Knowles 3963 24 165 58
Cheryl Riddle 9393 57 164 59

Lane 2 - 7 - Extreme Recreation   HDCP=331
Travis Goosey 10435 54 193 33
Lesley Almond 5478 48 114 104
Allison R Wood 8731 60 145 76
Paige Finney 7495 48 156 66
Paula McCollum 10337 60 172 52

Lane 3 - 6 - The Jokers   HDCP=227
Terry Walter 11018 63 174 50
Aaron Minor 9587 54 177 47
Eldon Henry 5970 36 165 58
Chuck Webb 9092 48 189 36
Greg Davis 7441 39 190 36

Lane 4 - 5 - Bye   HDCP=0
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

Lane 5 - 2 - Helm Street   HDCP=247
JR Guilford 10080 57 176 48
Jerry Wine 10126 63 160 63
Billy Waddle 12114 63 192 34
Frank Graff 9216 59 156 66
Ryan Graff 8578 45 190 36

Lane 6 - 1 - Team 1   HDCP=371
Shawn Pulliam 2553 21 121 98
Bubby Hicks 4613 30 153 69
Lydia Palmer 7336 54 135 85
VACANT 0 0 150 72
Andrew Hoyt 6939 39 177 47

Lane 7 - 4 - Budweiser   HDCP=247
Pam Murrain 9463 60 157 65
Glenn Murrain 10728 60 178 46
Debbie Shiflett 8536 57 149 72
Jerrick Bagley 10503 60 175 49
Brian Menini 6416 30 213 15

Lane 8 - 3 - Los Chimas   HDCP=456
Shirley Shiflett 3813 27 141 80
Charlotte Stockwell 5230 48 108 109
Kirk Palmer 6622 57 116 102
Wayne Stockwell 10523 63 167 56
Cheryl Hamilton 1960 18 108 109

Temporary Substitutes
True Book High High HDCP HDCP

ID # Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg Game Sers Game Sers
6 Batye, Don 140 81 843 6 140.50 ___ 168 432

68 Carmichael, Dee 135 85 3245 24 135.21 ___ 175 443 242 668
4 Cordray, Vern 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

50 Davis, Mark 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
15 Dobrzenski, Jenna 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
12 Eubanks, Karen 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
28 Forte, Buck 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
26 Frey, Paul 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
46 Frey, Tina 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
66 Gann, Corey 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
31 Goosey, Everett 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
49 Goosey, Travis 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
73 Graf, Beth 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
41 Green, Sam 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

100 Hoyt, Travis bk154 68 0 0 154 0 0
8 Huffmon, Derek 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
2 Kelley, Anita bk158 64 0 0 158 0 0
3 Kelley, Kenny bk182 43 0 0 182 0 0

42 Kitchen, Jim 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
5 Kremer, John 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

32 Kremer, Maggie 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
113 Lenz, Larry 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
114 Malloy, Kelly 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

64 Martin, Tyler 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
85 Mayberry, Kenny 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

116 McCollum, James 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
9 McCollum, Paula 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

70 Menini, Jacque 163 60 979 6 163.17 ___ 193 495
107 Minor, Alex 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

33 Moore, Shawn 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
43 Morris, Raymond 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

106 Murrain, Pam 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
10 Newman, James 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
34 O'Dell, Jeff 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
54 O'dell, Lance 161 62 483 3 161.00 ___ 164 483

103 Palmer, Ryan 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
62 Pfeiffer, Chris bk122 97 0 0 122 0 0
69 Pfeiffer, David bk184 41 0 0 184 0 0
11 Pierce, Alan bk184 41 0 0 184 0 0
13 Quail, Colton 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
27 Reams, Dakota bk169 54 0 0 169 0 0
84 Scates, Mike 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

7 Stanfield, Tim 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
115 Starzl, Dray 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0

20 Stone, Jerry 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
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True Book High High HDCP HDCP

ID # Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg Game Sers Game Sers
35 Vaught, Steven 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
21 Waddle, Tanjua 150 72 0 0 ___ 0 0
61 Wright, Joan bk137 83 0 0 137 0 0
63 Wright, Rodney bk138 82 0 0 138 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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High match Points: All Members of This League
Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
1 Jacque Menini 10.0 2.0 83.33%
2 Aaron Minor 85.0 41.0 67.46%
3 Don Batye 8.0 4.0 66.67%
4 Lance O'dell 4.0 2.0 66.67%
5 Billy Waddle 82.0 44.0 65.08%
6 Wayne Stockwell 80.0 46.0 63.49%
7 Sherry Techau 15.0 9.0 62.50%
8 Jerrick Bagley 78.0 48.0 61.90%
9 Allison R Wood 78.0 48.0 61.90%

10 Travis Goosey 74.0 46.0 61.67%
11 Jerry Wine 76.0 50.0 60.32%
12 Terry Walter 76.0 50.0 60.32%
13 Chuck Webb 68.0 46.0 59.65%
14 JR Guilford 75.0 51.0 59.52%
15 Paula McCollum 72.0 54.0 57.14%
16 Ryan Graff 68.0 52.0 56.67%
17 Andrew Hoyt 67.0 53.0 55.83%
18 Frank Graff 70.0 56.0 55.56%
19 Glenn Murrain 70.0 56.0 55.56%
20 Lydia Palmer 69.0 57.0 54.76%
21 Shirley Shiflett 36.0 30.0 54.55%
22 Bubby Hicks 63.0 57.0 52.50%
23 Pam Murrain 63.0 57.0 52.50%

24 Cheryl Riddle 63.0 57.0 52.50 %
25 Debbie Shiflett 60.0 60.0 50.00 %
26 Lesley Almond 57.0 63.0 47.50 %
27 Greg Davis 54.0 60.0 47.37 %
28 Brian Menini 51.0 57.0 47.22 %
29 Charlotte Stockwell 58.0 68.0 46.03 %
30 Tina King 30.0 36.0 45.45 %
31 Eldon Henry 54.0 66.0 45.00 %
32 Paula Hamilton 51.0 63.0 44.74 %
33 Dee Carmichael 32.0 40.0 44.44 %
34 Megan Sensenich 29.0 37.0 43.94 %
35 Shawn Pulliam 52.0 68.0 43.33 %
36 Kirk Palmer 46.0 74.0 38.33 %
37 Trish Wilburn 45.0 81.0 35.71 %
38 Paige Finney 42.0 78.0 35.00 %
39 Cheryl Hamilton 14.0 28.0 33.33 %
40 Shannon Knowles 33.0 69.0 32.35 %
41 Anita Kelley 0.00 %
42 Kenny Kelley 0.00 %
43 Vern Cordray 0.00 %
44 John Kremer 0.00 %
45 Tim Stanfield 0.00 %
46 Derek Huffmon 0.00 %
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Points Points Points Points

Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
47 Paula McCollum 0.00%
48 James Newman 0.00%
49 Alan Pierce 0.00%
50 Karen Eubanks 0.00%
51 Colton Quail 0.00%
52 Jenna Dobrzenski 0.00%
53 Jerry Stone 0.00%
54 Tanjua Waddle 0.00%
55 Paul Frey 0.00%
56 Dakota Reams 0.00%
57 Buck Forte 0.00%
58 Everett Goosey 0.00%
59 Maggie Kremer 0.00%
60 Shawn Moore 0.00%
61 Jeff O'Dell 0.00%
62 Steven Vaught 0.00%
63 Sam Green 0.00%
64 Jim Kitchen 0.00%
65 Raymond Morris 0.00%
66 Tina Frey 0.00%

67 Travis Goosey 0.00 %
68 Mark Davis 0.00 %
69 Joan Wright 0.00 %
70 Chris Pfeiffer 0.00 %
71 Rodney Wright 0.00 %
72 Tyler Martin 0.00 %
73 Corey Gann 0.00 %
74 David Pfeiffer 0.00 %
75 Beth Graf 0.00 %
76 Mike Scates 0.00 %
77 Kenny Mayberry 0.00 %
78 Travis Hoyt 0.00 %
79 Ryan Palmer 0.00 %
80 Pam Murrain 0.00 %
81 Alex Minor 0.00 %
82 Larry Lenz 0.00 %
83 Kelly Malloy 0.00 %
84 Dray Starzl 0.00 %
85 James McCollum 0.00 %
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